

---

## **PACHET DETERGENTI**

I.D.: 70299772

---

Data publicarii	16.06.22	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 813,68 RON - 813,68 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TABLETE PISOAR 1,1KG 2 16,50 33,00 2 NILFISK SAC ASPIRATOR 10/1 1 152,05 152,05 3 ASEVI SOLUTIE PARDOSEALA 5L 2 55,44 110,88 4 SACI MENAJ 35L/15B 10 3,14 31,40 5 SACI MENAJ 120L/10B 10 6,27 62,70 6 CIF 500ML 5 8,55 42,75 7 STROPITOARE 6L 2 17,00 34,00 8 LAVETE MIKROFIBRA 5 10,40 52,00 9 PROSOP BUCATARIE BUMBAC 4/1 3 8,70 26,10 10 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO 12/1 4 67,20 268,80 VALOARE 813,68 TVA 154,60 TOTAL 968,28

---